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Chalkley, Ja'Von Richmond 9/1/2018



Master Athlete List Basketball Champs

Name

Acevedo, Jasmine A
Alexander, Amya
Alford-Lucus, Rasool
Allen, Dreon C
Alley, Worth
Anderson, Lamar
Anderson, Nafeesah M
Anderson, Siana A
Arthur, Loudoun
Aviles, Melisa Diaz
Bailey, Alondra M
Baker, Jamel S

Ballard, Markeith Jamal
Banks, Jonathan Edward

Barbour, Eric J
Barlow, Douglas
Barnette, Imani S
Battle, Kiarra R
Battle, Maya D
Baugh, Brandon
Bauman, Angel L
Bauman, Tyler
Baylor, Kahron
Beatly, Robert Davis
Beavers, Brandon
Bell, Aasin

Bell, Tre'Vincent M
Bellazer, Marcellas M
Bennett Jr, Marcus D
Bennett, Rasheed L
Berry Jr, Breon
Berry, Kenyona
Betancourt, Gizelle

Blackman, Sierra Ashanti

Blackwell, Jauojnte
Bland, Kekalah

Bledson-Bowers, Kamiarah

Blue, Rashod
Blunt, Marcus A

Boston, Anthony Vaughan

Botello, Marcos U
Bowers, Nyazia
Bowman Jr, Timothy
Bradshaw, Jalen

Brisco-Carter, Donavon

BROOKS, APHANEY
Brooks, Shawn
Brown, DeShawn
Brown, Desi A
Brown, Devonte
Brown, Dondrae
Brown, Makayla R
Brown, Yajasmiine
Bruner, Chanell
Bryant, Tyrell
Bryson, Jasmine
Buffaloe, Javian
Butler, Nyhiem

City
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
RICHMOND

Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

25
Expiration date

10/5/2019
9/28/2018
1/4/2020
10/5/2019
2/20/2018
10/29/2017
9/21/2018
9/24/2018
10/23/2017
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
9/9/2019
10/29/2017
9/12/2019
10/5/2019
10/29/2017
10/4/2019
10/4/2019
10/6/2019
10/10/2017
9/17/2018
9/28/2018
2/6/2018
9/19/2019
10/6/2017
1/31/2018
9/8/2018
10/28/2017
10/4/2019
10/10/2017
9/19/2017
9/21/2018
10/5/2019
10/9/2017
9/30/2018
10/5/2019
9/12/2019
9/23/2017
9/27/2018
9/15/2019
10/4/2019
9/12/2019
9/13/2019
5/16/2017
10/5/2019
8/4/2019
10/29/2017
10/21/2018
11/6/2017
10/14/2017
9/29/2018
9/25/2018
9/18/2018
10/9/2017
10/4/2019
10/5/2019
9/30/2018
10/29/2017
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Canada, Leonard
Carreker, Ron B
Cephus, Quadryan

Christian-Mealy, Anton Ewan

Clary, Brian

Cleaton, Makayla
Coleman, Noah ]
Coleman, Terrence N.
Collins, Bre'Aun
Collins, Tydell

Cook, Jamarie Jamal
Cosby, Sylvester Dale
Cotton, Tiffany
Couser, Brooks

Cox, Gavin S

Cox, Ramone Devon
Crawford, Bryton A
Crews, Orlando K
Crews, Talijah S
Curtis, Benjamin Jefferson
Cuthrell, Lester
Daniels Jr, Leross
Daris, Destiny Ann
Davis Jr., Jason
Davis, Anthony
Davis, Micahyl K
Davis-Karim, Zaki

de Jesus, Nashali
Dewitt, Arkirah U
Dillard, Samara G
Dilworth, Justin L
Dinkel, Janet

Dinkins, Amari Montreal
Douglas, Nyasia D
Drain, Abigail Olivia
Driscoll, John
Duncan, Eric
Edmonds, Nazier ]
Edwards, Ebony
Ellison, Malik A
Evans, Jordan

Evans, Warren Andrew
Everette, Jesse L.
Faggins, Raplh R
Fennell, Ty'Quan A
Franklin, Daniel
Franklin, Lamont
Franklin, Michael Jerome
Franklin, Sparkle
Franklin, Warren
Frazier, Dominique
Gaines, Earl
Galiwango, Dominique M
General, Bruce R.
George, Colin

Giles, Keagan
Gilmore, Raymond
Gissentanna, Shawn

City

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Midlothian
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

25
Expiration date

3/27/2017
9/17/2018
9/27/2018
9/6/2019
10/8/2019
10/29/2017
9/20/2018
9/17/2018
10/27/2017
1/31/2018
10/4/2019
9/14/2019
9/10/2017
2/22/2019
9/25/2018
12/20/2019
10/4/2019
9/11/2018
9/30/2018
10/4/2019
6/7/2017
9/22/2018
10/3/2019
9/8/2018
10/5/2019
9/12/2019
10/9/2017
9/23/2018
9/27/2019
10/7/2017
10/5/2019
3/10/2018
9/9/2019
9/21/2018
9/26/2019
9/23/2018
5/18/2018
9/9/2018
10/21/2018
10/5/2019
9/17/2018
9/28/2018
10/10/2017
9/23/2018
10/4/2019
10/5/2019
10/9/2017
9/6/2019
9/2/2017
10/10/2017
9/4/2017
2/22/2019
10/4/2019
10/4/2019
9/19/2019
3/25/2019
2/18/2019
2/22/2019
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Gissentanna, Willie Richmond 5/8/2018
Glenn, Carvell Richmond 9/18/2018
Godfrey, Dezyhia Richmond 10/8/2017
Goode, Javonte Richmond 9/28/2019
Goodson, Rashad A Richmond 9/24/2017
Graves Jr, Anthony Eugene Richmond 10/5/2019
Graves, Mariah E Richmond 10/4/2019
Gray, Za'Miya Jashae Richmond 10/4/2019
Green III, John Richmond 10/5/2019
Green, Andre Richmond 6/7/2017
Green, Iliyaha D Richmond 9/22/2018
Gregory, Eddie R Richmond 10/5/2019
Grooms Jr, Joseph Richmond 10/5/2019
Hall, Brandon Richmond 10/9/2017
Hamiel, Tyree 9/19/2017
Hancock, Austin Richmond 10/9/2017
Hannon, Khai Richmond 5/27/2017
Harris, Christian M Richmond 9/6/2019
Harris, Emerson Richmond 3/13/2018
Harris, Javontae Richmond 9/20/2019
Harris, Levi Richmond 9/17/2017
Harris, Xavier Richmond 1/31/2018
Harris-Sanders, Naquan Omari Richmond 9/17/2019
Harvey, Brandon Richmond 9/22/2018
Henandez, Jordan M. Richmond 10/17/2017
Henley, Myia 10/22/2017
Hernandez, Jose 9/17/2018
Herrera, Melissa Johana Richmond 10/3/2019
Herzog, Ashley E Richmond 9/28/2018
Hickman, Dominique Richmond 5/8/2018
Hicks, JayLaura R Richmond 9/23/2018
Hinton Jr, Michael Anthony Richmond 10/4/2019
Hockaday, Hope R Richmond 9/16/2018
Holcomb, Pentisha Richmond 9/26/2017
Holland, Alphonza L Danville 10/8/2017
Holmes Jr, Dominic A Richmond 9/9/2018
Holmes, Johnny Richmond 3/10/2018
Hotchkiss, Darren Colonial Heights 5/8/2018
Howard, Lamar D Richmond 9/26/2019
Humphrey, Ruth Ann Richmond 2/24/2019
Hunt, Christon Richmond 9/12/2019
Jackson, Darren J Richmond 9/23/2018
Jackson, Francine 9/18/2018
Jackson, Janiah M 10/26/2017
Jamison, Tramaine Richmond 10/10/2017
Jefferson, A'vun N 9/15/2019
Jefferson, Quinnshawn V Richmond 10/4/2019
Jeffries, Jamal S Richmond 9/23/2018
Johnson, Julian Richmond 10/5/2019
Johnson, Justin Richmond 10/12/2017
Johnson, Kraig Richmond 1/31/2018
Johnson, LaShayne Richmond 10/9/2017
Johnson, Midnight Richmond 10/13/2017
Johnson, Saroya Richmond 10/13/2017
Johnson, Tony Richmond 10/9/2017
JOHNSON, WILLIAM Richmond 1/15/2018
Jones, Amari B Richmond 9/3/2019

Jones, Keandra M Richmond 10/5/2019
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Jones, Tiyon Delmore Richmond 10/2/2019
Jones, Wayne Richmond 10/9/2017
Jordan, Frances Richmond 5/20/2017
Jordan, Rose Richmond 5/20/2017
Keene, Emma G Richmond 10/5/2019
Kelleher, Thomas Richmond 1/29/2018
Keller, Tahjeem Richmond 10/5/2019
Kering, Keyosha 9/17/2017
Key, Karla 10/29/2017
Kidd, Toni Richmond 9/28/2018
koplin, Christopher Alan Richmond 9/16/2019
Lawson, Amir 9/2/2017
Lawson, JoeEl Zymeek Richmond 9/12/2019
Lawson, Tyonna 9/21/2018
Lett, Elijah J Richmond 10/4/2019
Lewis, Azreal Richmond 9/12/2017
Lewis, Detwon L 10/25/2017
Lilly, Armstead Richmond 8/13/2017
Lundy, Rendall J Richmond 9/26/2019
Lynch, Lydiisha Richmond 5/8/2018
Mahomes, Mario T Richmond 9/11/2019
Manzun, Omar H Richmond 9/29/2018
Manzur, Ali Richmond 11/22/2018
Martin, Autrell 9/18/2018
Mason, Irvin Dominique Richmond 10/9/2017
Massenburg, Dayneshia Richmond 10/28/2017
May, Quayere Richmond 10/29/2017
Mayd, Kayla Richmond 10/23/2017
McCabe, Chakee Richmond 10/9/2017
McCall, TaSharra Richmond 10/4/2019
McCure, John Richmond 10/7/2017
McDermott III, Thomas Richmond 10/5/2019
McEachern, Corniyaa Olai Richmond 9/26/2019
Meade, Murray Matthew Richmond 9/29/2017
Merida, Frank 10/3/2019
Miles, Christopher T Richmond 9/22/2018
Miles, Danzia Richmond 2/22/2019
Miller, Kenyon Ricxhmond 10/5/2019
Mills, Raheem D Richmond 9/17/2018
Mills, Tearra D Richmond 9/23/2018
Mills, Zakee 10/5/2019
Mines, James Perry JP Richmond 12/10/2018
Mitchell, Danielle Richmond 9/30/2018
Mitchell, Vernon Richmond 9/21/2018
Momtrun, Patrick 10/29/2017
Montaque, Marcus Richmond 10/4/2019
Moore, Lorraine RICHMOND 10/21/2018
Moore, Tim Richmond 10/29/2017
Morris, Alton Richmond 10/20/2018
Morris, Markeivas Richmond 10/9/2017
Mosby, Caleb Richmond 4/17/2018
Murphy, Justin K Highland Springs 10/1/2019
Nolf, Dillon Asher Richmond 10/4/2019
Norwood, Lemuel Richmond 2/18/2019
Nutall, Jaylen Samuel Richmond 9/15/2019
Parker, Antoine Richmond 10/9/2017
Pate, Larry Richmond 1/16/2018

Payne, Kenya Richmond 1/31/2018
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Peyton, Marvin

Piercy, Ja'Lexus

Poe, James kyle

Powell, Aniyah

Propst, Parrish D

Pryor, J'Kwan

Pryor, Nay'Sean L

Reid, Karlos

Riley, William E

Rivers, Mikeiah De'Nasia
Robinson, Johnathan N.
Robinson, Kemiyah Janay
Robinson, Mark'ear A
Rodriguez, Alma F
Rogers, Eric

Rogers, Mykahi

Ryder, Christopher Alan
Saba-Linares, Anthony J
Salter, Joseph

Samuels, Alfonso Paul
Sanchez, Cristian
Sanchez, Jesus
Sandifur, Anthony (Tony)
Saunders, Dwayne
Saunders, Leron Jaden
Scarborough, Avione Laquae
Schuyler, Joshua
Seltzer, Sarah

Sexton, Candice M
Shaw, Shaniya
Simmons, Aaron
Simmons, Malcolm
Sims, Derry

Sims, Donte

Singleton, Diamond
Skinner, Jeremy

Slater, Sha-Sha

Smith, Antonio

Smith, Desi M

Smith, Keon

Smith, Latasha

Smith, Malaysia T
Smith, Maurice

Smith, Noelle

Smith, Shaun

Smith, Tamika

Smith, Wautaeja J
Spain, Kendrick R.
Stanley, Aaron

Stanton Jr., Rawle
Starkes, Kevon

Stith, Larry D

Stokes, Jarvis

Stowers, Michael
Stringer, Elfago D
Summers, Janae A
Summers, Talisha N
Taylor, Ca'hil

City
Richmond
Richmond
Henrico
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

25
Expiration date

5/15/2017
10/5/2019
10/14/2017
10/5/2019
9/17/2018
9/8/2019
9/12/2019
9/14/2019
9/29/2019
9/30/2019
9/22/2018
9/22/2019
9/28/2019
10/3/2019
9/30/2018
9/13/2019
10/23/2017
9/20/2018
12/10/2017
9/26/2019
10/14/2017
9/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
9/16/2019
9/16/2018
9/2/2017
10/5/2019
9/17/2018
10/29/2017
10/3/2019
8/31/2018
10/9/2017
5/27/2017
10/8/2019
10/3/2019
9/30/2018
10/3/2019
10/4/2019
10/4/2019
5/27/2017
9/21/2018
10/10/2017
10/8/2017
4/4/2019
5/27/2017
9/29/2018
10/5/2019
10/28/2017
9/27/2018
9/17/2018
9/29/2018
9/28/2018
1/31/2018
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
9/15/2019
9/17/2018
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Taylor, Leeandor
Taylor-Fleming, Keyaun ]
Thomas, Jamani
Thompson, Desi A
Thompson, Raven S
Thornton Jr., Andre J
Threat, Jay'Veon
Todd, Cory

Townsend, Ja Keel
Tucker, Kyle A
Turner-Jefferson, Lachael
Tyler, Garric

Tyson, Ronesha
Tyson, Saysha

Usher Jr, David
Valentine, Marquis
Vanalst, Shadee
Vaughan, Noah Allen
Velasquez Barahona, Ever Alexander
Villani, Wright Woodfin
Wade, Abigail ]

Wade, Joey L

Walker, Donesha
Walker, Jamal

Wall, Kelvin
Watson-Bey, Tyreese
White, Tayla

Whitiker, Charles
Wilkins, Montina J.R.
Williams III, Eugene R
Williams, Calvin
Williams, Davaughn
Williams, Jalen ]
Wilson, Jah Quai
WINSTON, JASON
Witcher, Myles Jay
Woodson, Andre I
Woodson, Lathan
Wright, Troy S

Wright, William
Wright, Wyliek Antwon
Yuille, Nafeteria

Yuille, Shalotte
Zuniga, Jose

City

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Petersburg
Richmond
Glen Allen
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
RICHMOND
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

25
Expiration date
10/26/2018
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
9/23/2018
9/23/2018

9/3/2018
9/17/2018
10/10/2017
10/8/2019
11/9/2019
10/27/2017
4/8/2018
3/25/2019
10/5/2019
10/4/2019
3/25/2019
8/8/2018
9/29/2018
10/4/2019
10/3/2019
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/30/2018
9/22/2019
10/21/2018
9/22/2017
10/15/2017
9/30/2018
9/28/2018
9/21/2018
4/30/2017
3/25/2019
9/16/2018
10/21/2017
9/17/2018
9/20/2019
9/23/2018
9/18/2017
9/7/2018
10/21/2018
9/16/2018
10/29/2017
10/29/2017
9/9/2018
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Tillman, Carolyn Henrico 1/29/2018

Name: 336



